
Center Technical POC Travel POC
Ronald Johnson Nancy Case

ARC Ronald.Johnson@arc.nasa.gov ncase@mail.arc.nasa.gov
(650) 604-6699 (650) 604-0205
Gary Krier Anthony Moreno

DFRC Gary.Krier@dfrc.nasa.gov anthony.moreno@mail.dfrc.nasa.gov
(661) 276-2785 (661) 276-3593
Olga Gonzales-Sanabria Rhona J. Davis

GRC odgonzalez@grc.nasa.gov Rhona.J.Davis@lerc.nasa.gov
216-433-5252 (216) 433-3871
Charles Vanek Barb Vargo

GSFC Charles.S.Vanek.1@gsfc.nasa.gov bvargo@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov
(301) 286-6086 (301) 286-8033
James (Jim) R. Jaax Cynthia (Cyndi) C. Draughon

JSC James.R.Jaax1@jsc.nasa.gov cynthia.c.draughon1@jsc.nasa.gov
(281) 483-9127 (281) 483-1098
Shannon Bartell Rita C. Long

KSC Shannon.Bartell-1@kmail.ksc.nasa.govRita.Long-1@kmail.ksc.nasa.gov
(321) 867-6440 (321) 867-7752
Robert (Mac) McBrayer Mike White
Robert.McBrayer@msfc.nasa.gov Mike.White@msfc.nasa.gov

MSFC (256) 544-1926 (256) 544-0127
Dale Thomas (Alternate) Rita Eldridge
Dale.Thomas@msfc.nasa.gov Rita.Eldridge@msfc.nasa.gov
256-544-1180 (256) 544-6684
Mark Craig Cabrina D. Bell

SSC Mark.Craig@ssc.nasa.gov cabrina.d.bell@ssc.nasa.gov
(601) 688-2123 (228) 688-1790

NASA HQ (All Codes 
but AO, BR, H, Q)

Richard Beck Darlene Yates
NASA HQ, Code BR Richard.Beck@hq.nasa.gov dyates@hq.nasa.gov

(202) 358-2240 (202) 358-2262
Procurement Lynn Bailets 
NASA HQ, Code H Lynn.Bailets@hq.nasa.gov

(202) 358-0435
Risk Pete Rutledge
NASA HQ, Code Q Pete.Rutledge@hq.nasa.gov

(202) 358-0579
IT Security David Nelson
NASA HQ, Code AO David.Nelson@hq.nasa.gov

(202) 358-1817

IPAO Technical and Travel Points-of-Contact

Appropriate secretary who can call Sandi Strickland for procedure
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